
SPECIALS



BREAK
LUNCH 

GET ONE

SPIRITS 
JAMESON GLASS
BEEFEATER GIN GLASS

BOTTLED BEER 
HEINEKEN BOTTLE 
SOL BOTTLE 

DRINK BEER

12 - 7 PM

BUY ONE
Daily

Save Water

Buy One Get One
Tequila shotTequila shot



BREAK
LUNCH 

MAIN COURSE 
SOFT DRINK
MAIN COURSE 
SOFT DRINK 8,750 IQD 8,750 IQD +

HOT DOG HOT DOG 3,750 IQD 3,750 IQD 
a piece  

BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA  
CLASSIC CHICKEN QUESADILLA  
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER 
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER  
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH 
CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH  
BONELESS WINGS  
HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SALAD 
FIESTA CHICKEN SALAD

ORIGINAL DOG 
CHICAGO DOG 
CHILI CHEESE DOG

12 - 5 PMSat  - Thu

SHISHA PRICE  10,000 IQD



TIME
GAME

ALL DAY LONGSat  & SunSat  & Sun
BREADED MUSHROOMS
BREADED JALAPEÑO
MOZZARELLA STICKS
POPCORN CHICKEN
ONION RINGS
DYNAMITE SHRIMPS
TEX MEX NACHOS
BUFFALO CHICKEN NACHOS
LOADED TEX MEX FRIES
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP
CLASSIC BEEF SLIDERS
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS
THE PARTY STARTER
ALFREDO CHICKEN

4,500

4,500

5,750

5,000

4,500

11,000

9,500

9,500

7,500

6,500

8,750

7,500

14,000

8,000 

2525%%
DISCOUNT

ON STARTERS

13,75013,750BUCKETMiller Miller 

MILLER BEER

Buy One
Get One
Buy One
Get One

5,750

5,750

7,750

6,750

5,750

14,750

12,750

12,750

9,750

8,750 

11,750

9,750 

18,750 

10,750

Sponsor by

KICK-OFF

BOURBON SMASH

APPLE STRIKER

JIM BEAM GLASS

BUY
ONE

11,750

iqd

Sponsor by



MONDAY
MEXICAN

ALCOHOL 
CLASSIC

KIWI

STRAWBERRY 

PASSION FRUIT

POMEGRANATE

STRAWBERRY PASSION

JALAPEÑO

 

VIRGIN 
KIWI APPLE

BLUE ISLAND

CLASSIC

STRAWBERRY

BUY
ONE

SOL
BEER 

Taco
 By Piece  
Taco
 By Piece  
2,750 IQD

ALL DAY LONGMondaysMondays

BUY ONE GET ONE
MARGARITAS

Buy One
Get One

Tequila shotTequila shot



WINGS FRENZY

TRADITIONAL

750 IQD750 IQD

BREADED

750 IQD750 IQD

BONELESS

500 IQD500 IQD

Wings Wings 
BY PIECE 

ALL DAY LONGTuesdaysTuesdays

TUESDAY

Available on Delivery Apps: Lezzoo, Talabat and Toters



WEDNESDAY
ALL DAY LONGWednesdaysWednesdays

Free DrinkFree Shisha   

Free DrinkFree Shisha   
For Ladies

Or

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS 
TROPICAL TANGO
BOOM BERRY
WATERMELON LEMONADE 
MOJITO CLASSIC
MOJITO STRAWBERRY
MOJITO POMEGRANATE
MOJITO PASSION FRUIT
MOJITO CHERRY LEMON
MOJITO BLUEBERRY 
COCA COLADA

ALCOHOL DRINKS 
GIN BEEFEATER 
BERRY LICIOUS
PINA COLADA 
HAWAIIAN ICE TEA
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
MOJITO CLASSIC
MOJITO STRAWBERRY 
MOJITO PEACH 
MOJITO DIABLO
MOJITO PASSION 
MOJITO CHERRY LIME

HER

MARTINI



KidsEat  Free

5 TRADITIONAL WINGS 

4 BREADED WINGS 

4 BONELESS 

2 CHICKEN TENDERS 

THE OG CHICKEN 

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER 

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES AND JUICE

FRIDAY
FAMILY

12 - 5 PMFridaysFridays



BuffaloErbil


