

SPECIALS

BUY ONE GET ONE 12-7 PM Daily



BOTTLED BEER
HEINEKEN BOTTLE

SOL BOTTLE



SPIRITS

JAMESON GLASS BEEFEATER GIN GLASS











MAIN COURSE SOFT DRINK

8,750 IQD

BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CLASSIC CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH
BONELESS WINGS
HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SALAD
FIESTA CHICKEN SALAD

HOT DOG

3,750 IQD

ORIGINAL DOG CHICAGO DOG CHILI CHEESE DOG

SHISHA PRICE

10,000 IQD

GAME TIME



ALL DAY LONG & Sun

 BREADED MUSHROOMS 	5,750	4,500
 BREADED JALAPEÑO 	5,750	4,500
 MOZZARELLA STICKS 	7,750	5,750
• POPCORN CHICKEN	6,750	5,000
 ONION RINGS 	5,750	4,500
 DYNAMITE SHRIMPS 	14,750	11,000
 TEX MEX NACHOS 	12,750	9,500
 BUFFALO CHICKEN NACHOS 	12,750	9,500
 LOADED TEX MEX FRIES 	9,750	7,500
 BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP 	8,750	6,500
 CLASSIC BEEF SLIDERS 	11,750	8,750
 BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS 	9,750	7,500
• THE PARTY STARTER	18,750	14,000
ALFREDO CHICKEN	10,750	8,000

KICK-OFF BOURBON SMASH APPLE STRIKER JIM BEAM GLASS







Sponsor by





MEXICAN

ALL DAY LONG





BUY ONE GET ONE MARGARITAS

ALCOHOL

CLASSIC

KIWI

STRAWBERRY

PASSION FRUIT

POMEGRANATE

STRAWBERRY PASSION

JALAPEÑO

VIRGIN

KIWI APPLE

BLUE ISLAND

CLASSIC

STRAWBERRY



BUY

GET

ONE

BEER



BUY ONE genila shot



TUESDAY

WINGS FRENZY

ALL DAY LONG / nesday

WINGS BY PIECE



BREADED 750 IQD



BONELESS 500 IQD



WING OBSESSED SINGE

HER

WEDNESDAY ALL DAY LONG Vednesdays

ALCOHOL DRINKS

GIN BEEFEATER
BERRY LICIOUS
PINA COLADA
HAWAIIAN ICE TEA
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
MOJITO CLASSIC
MOJITO STRAWBERRY
MOJITO PEACH
MOJITO DIABLO

MOJITO PASSION

MOJITO CHERRY LIME



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

TROPICAL TANGO
BOOM BERRY
WATERMELON LEMONADE
MOJITO CLASSIC
MOJITO STRAWBERRY
MOJITO POMEGRANATE
MOJITO PASSION FRUIT
MOJITO CHERRY LEMON
MOJITO BLUEBERRY
COCA COLADA











FAMILY 12 - 5 Phriday



5 TRADITIONAL WINGS

4 BREADED WINGS

4 BONELESS

2 CHICKEN TENDERS

THE OG CHICKEN

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES AND JUICE

